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2     Bryan Phillips         M2024         1/16    5:01       15:33
3     Danny Goodman, Jr.     M3034         1/41    5:04       15:42
4     Doug Schwartz          M2529         1/25    5:10       15:59
5     Mark Jones             M3539         1/40    5:11       16:03
6     Andrew Freson          M3034         2/41    5:25       16:47
7     Tim Roman              M3034         3/41    5:38       17:26
8     Jared Schapker         M1014         1/14    5:47       17:56
9     Gene Mesker            M5054         1/33    5:49       18:00
10    Mark Frymire           M3034         4/41    5:50       18:05
11    Matt Feller            M2024         2/16    5:51       18:06
12    Travis Marx            M3539         2/40    5:51       18:09
13    John Martin            M4549         1/37    5:52       18:10
14    Matt Barker            M4044         1/41    5:55       18:19
15    Ryan Frymire           M2529         2/25    5:57       18:25
16    Neil Duff              M2529         3/25    5:57       18:26
17    Adrian Madden          M1519          1/9    6:00       18:36
18    Eric Sammet            M2024         3/16    6:06       18:53
19    Kris Sellers           M3034         5/41    6:06       18:54
20    Eric Meyerholtz        M3034         6/41    6:07       18:56
21    Sean Freimiller        M3539         3/40    6:12       19:12
22    Brad Smith             M3539         4/40    6:13       19:16
23    Jason Yoder            M4044         2/41    6:14       19:18
24    Lee Rudisill           M2529         4/25    6:15       19:21
25    Michael Paul           M4044         3/41    6:18       19:31
26    Bryce Dixon            M3034         7/41    6:22       19:42
27    Lauren Minor           F1519         1/13    6:23       19:45
28    Matt Imes              M1519          2/9    6:23       19:46
29    Lauren McElroy         F2529         1/78    6:25       19:51
30    Tom Golba              M3539         5/40    6:27       19:58
31    David McCall           M4549         2/37    6:28       20:00
32    Chad Ritzert           M3034         8/41    6:28       20:02
33    Curt Knight            M5559         1/16    6:29       20:04
34    Josh Hodge             M2529         5/25    6:31       20:11
35    David Nichols          M4549         3/37    6:32       20:15
36    Toby Spring            M1519          3/9    6:33       20:17
37    Mark Hill              M4549         4/37    6:33       20:17
38    Dylan Buser            M1014         2/14    6:33       20:18
39    Stan Memmer            M4044         4/41    6:34       20:20
40    Angela Schwartz        F2529         2/78    6:34       20:20
41    Philip Berry           M2529         6/25    6:34       20:20
42    Barry Phillips         M4044         5/41    6:34       20:21
43    Andrea Klotz           F2024         1/38    6:35       20:24
44    Mike Nelson            M5054         2/33    6:36       20:26
45    Eric Jamison           M3539         6/40    6:39       20:36
46    Thomas Feller          M2529         7/25    6:39       20:36
47    Doug Petitt            M4044         6/41    6:40       20:39
48    Ken Thomas             M4044         7/41    6:40       20:40
49    Jacquelyn Maier        F3539         1/72    6:41       20:41
50    Adam English           M3034         9/41    6:43       20:49
51    Jeffrey Helfrich       M4549         5/37    6:45       20:53
52    David Klauss           M2529         8/25    6:45       20:54
53    Brandon Hayes          M3034        10/41    6:46       20:57
54    Michele Applegate      F2529         3/78    6:47       21:00
55    Jim Larty              M5054         3/33    6:49       21:07
56    Leah Baumann           F2024         2/38    6:50       21:10
57    Josh Schuler           M3034        11/41    6:50       21:11
58    Mark McAnulty          M3539         7/40    6:51       21:13
59    Matt Ambrose           M3539         8/40    6:51       21:14
60    Thomas Dowd            M4549         6/37    6:52       21:15
61    Laura Finch            F4044         1/62    6:52       21:17
62    Tim Wargel             M4044         8/41    6:53       21:19
63    Andrew Nelson          M4549         7/37    6:55       21:25
64    Luke Anderson          M3034        12/41    6:56       21:30
65    Greg Mrozinski         M4549         8/37    6:58       21:35
66    Kathy Herrmann         F2024         3/38    6:58       21:36
67    Danielle Troutman      F3034         1/59    6:59       21:37
68    Jason Gener            M3034        13/41    6:59       21:39
69    Max Emery              M2529         9/25    7:00       21:41
70    Lynn Wagner            F3034         2/59    7:01       21:43
71    John James             M4044         9/41    7:02       21:48
72    Cathy Downes           F4044         2/62    7:03       21:49
73    Nick Whelan            M3539         9/40    7:03       21:50
74    Jeff Brown             M4044        10/41    7:04       21:52
75    Bret Baldwin           M4044        11/41    7:04       21:52
76    Ted Barron             M5054         4/33    7:04       21:53
77    Leah Hoffherr          F2529         4/78    7:05       21:56
78    Jeffrey Hayden         M5054         5/33    7:05       21:57
79    Brandon Rankin         M2024         4/16    7:05       21:57
80    Jorge Quiroz           M4549         9/37    7:06       21:58
81    Kevin Carter           M4549        10/37    7:07       22:03
82    Derek Clark            M4044        12/41    7:07       22:03
83    Andrea Gravens         F2529         5/78    7:07       22:03
84    Scott Graves           M3539        10/40    7:08       22:05
85    Meggie Orourke         F2529         6/78    7:08       22:06
86    Ron Dilback            M4549        11/37    7:08       22:06
87    Paul Schwake           M3539        11/40    7:08       22:07
88    Joshua Croll           M2529        10/25    7:09       22:08
89    Ray Lutgring           M4044        13/41    7:09       22:10
90    Karen Oldham           F2529         7/78    7:10       22:12
91    Ben Imes               M1519          4/9    7:10       22:13
92    Matthew Werremeyer     M2529        11/25    7:11       22:15
93    William Hackney        M5054         6/33    7:14       22:23
94    Dave Wanninger         M5559         2/16    7:14       22:24
95    Kim Pfeiffer           F2529         8/78    7:15       22:27
96    Justin Gast            M2529        12/25    7:16       22:30
97    Mike Demerly           M4044        14/41    7:16       22:31
98    John Chapman           M3539        12/40    7:16       22:31
99    Jason Zimmerman        M3539        13/40    7:16       22:31
100   Kendra Schoffstall     F4549         1/47    7:16       22:32
101   Kyle Pfeiffer          M2529        13/25    7:17       22:34
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102   Matthew Etienne        M2529        14/25    7:18       22:38
103   Anne Scherer           F3034         3/59    7:19       22:39
104   Mike Miller            M3539        14/40    7:19       22:40
105   Chuck Wingert          M5559         3/16    7:20       22:42
106   Dan Hostetler          M5054         7/33    7:20       22:43
107   Brenda Knight          F4044         3/62    7:21       22:45
108   Lori Wagner            F3539         2/72    7:21       22:45
109   Jack Arney             M6064         1/15    7:21       22:46
110   Ginny Floyd            F5054         1/43    7:21       22:47
111   Craig Luebke           M3539        15/40    7:22       22:49
112   Harral Howard          M4549        12/37    7:22       22:49
113   Patrick Montgomery     M5054         8/33    7:22       22:49
114   Randy Edwards          M5559         4/16    7:22       22:49
115   David Bell             M3034        14/41    7:22       22:50
116   Gregory Hammer         M5559         5/16    7:22       22:50
117   Andy Clements          M4044        15/41    7:23       22:52
118   J.P. Devine Iii        M1014         3/14    7:24       22:54
119   Audra Stokes           F2529         9/78    7:24       22:56
120   Stan Gilham            M4044        16/41    7:25       22:58
121   Mark Elpers            M4044        17/41    7:25       23:00
122   Michelle Lenahan       F2529        10/78    7:26       23:01
123   Martha Kleuh           F5054         2/43    7:26       23:01
124   Catherine Peddie       F4044         4/62    7:27       23:04
125   Laura Mayer            F3034         4/59    7:27       23:06
126   Rachel Stoelting       F2529        11/78    7:28       23:08
127   John Aldenderfer       M3034        15/41    7:28       23:08
128   Vasanth Murugan        M2529        15/25    7:29       23:10
129   Nelson Sosh            M4549        13/37    7:29       23:10
130   Drew Sills             M3034        16/41    7:29       23:12
131   Caroline Koenig        F3034         5/59    7:30       23:14
132   Tricia Easley          F2529        12/78    7:31       23:16
133   Robert Claridge        M6569          1/6    7:32       23:21
134   Brian Turner           M5054         9/33    7:34       23:25
135   Steven Bryant          M4044        18/41    7:34       23:26
136   Barney Moore           M4549        14/37    7:35       23:29
137   Schuyler Brantley      M3034        17/41    7:36       23:32
138   Chris Hosack           M3034        18/41    7:36       23:33
139   Dorlene Dodd           F3539         3/72    7:39       23:43
140   Dan Euler              M2024         5/16    7:40       23:44
141   Tim Appell             M4044        19/41    7:41       23:47
142   Andrew Blome           M3034        19/41    7:41       23:48
143   Laura Hudson           F4549         2/47    7:41       23:48
144   Jessica Jetton         F2529        13/78    7:41       23:50
145   Joshua Hartman         M2529        16/25    7:42       23:50
146   Don McGruder           M1014         4/14    7:42       23:51
147   Mark Miller            M4549        15/37    7:42       23:53
148   Dava Schwentker        F4549         3/47    7:43       23:53
149   Jeff Bone              M3539        16/40    7:44       23:56
150   Matthew Wandtke        M4044        20/41    7:44       23:59
151   Todd Butler            M4044        21/41    7:44       23:59
152   Mike Schloss           M4044        22/41    7:45       24:00
153   Jim Memmer             M5054        10/33    7:45       24:00
154   Gerald Weiland         M5054        11/33    7:46       24:05
155   Jason Gravens          M3034        20/41    7:47       24:05
156   Steve Owen             M4044        23/41    7:47       24:05
157   David Bosecker         M5054        12/33    7:47       24:06
158   Tim Meinert            M5559         6/16    7:47       24:07
159   Larry Schnautz         M4044        24/41    7:48       24:08
160   Mindi Stimler          F3539         4/72    7:48       24:10
161   Carol McKinney         F5054         3/43    7:48       24:11
162   Donovan Wetherholt     M1014         5/14    7:49       24:13
163   Angie Scheller         F3034         6/59    7:49       24:14
164   Traci Baldwin          F3539         5/72    7:50       24:16
165   Katie Hemmings         F2024         4/38    7:51       24:18
166   Alyssa Davis           F2024         5/38    7:51       24:20
167   David Sugg             M4549        16/37    7:52       24:21
168   Jennifer Thompson      F2529        14/78    7:52       24:24
169   Darrell Hughes         M4044        25/41    7:53       24:26
170   Craig Vincek           M4044        26/41    7:53       24:26
171   Cao Pham               M5054        13/33    7:53       24:26
172   Thomas McKinney        M4549        17/37    7:53       24:27
173   Sheri Roehr            F4044         5/62    7:54       24:27
174   Tom Bockting           M4549        18/37    7:54       24:28
175   Laura Oser             F2024         6/38    7:54       24:29
176   Brian Clark            M4044        27/41    7:54       24:29
177   Kaci Casper            F1519         2/13    7:57       24:37
178   Andrew Herbertz        M4044        28/41    7:57       24:39
179   Abby Dillman           F1014          1/8    7:58       24:41
180   Matt Helmerich         M2024         6/16    7:58       24:42
181   Gabriel Paredes        M3034        21/41    7:59       24:43
182   Mary Yates             F4044         6/62    7:59       24:45
183   Dan Sauls              M4549        19/37    8:01       24:49
184   Suzanne Stetter        F4549         4/47    8:02       24:53
185   Cameron Waller         M1519          5/9    8:02       24:53
186   Kyrsten Zimmerman      F3539         6/72    8:02       24:54
187   Melonie Young          F3539         7/72    8:02       24:54
188   Jeff Rothschild        M3539        17/40    8:02       24:54
189   Brad Ellsworth         M5054        14/33    8:03       24:56
190   Maria Dahlgren         F3539         8/72    8:03       24:56
191   Molly Rindt            F2529        15/78    8:03       24:57
192   Robyn Tibert           F2529        16/78    8:03       24:58
193   Zachary Cook           M1014         6/14    8:04       25:00
194   Lauren MacKey          F2529        17/78    8:04       25:00
195   Kate Bigge             F3034         7/59    8:05       25:02
196   Tracy Buechlein        F3539         9/72    8:05       25:04
197   Randal Culver          M4549        20/37    8:06       25:05
198   Jeanette Haas Pankey   F4044         7/62    8:06       25:05
199   Darrell Heineman       M6064         2/15    8:06       25:06
200   Jessica Jones          F2529        18/78    8:07       25:10
201   Eric Gill              M3539        18/40    8:08       25:12
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202   Joe Crowdus            M6064         3/15    8:08       25:13
203   Brett Miller           M3539        19/40    8:08       25:13
204   Ryan Dulay             M2024         7/16    8:09       25:14
205   Manuel Calero          M5054        15/33    8:09       25:16
206   Clay Sills             M3034        22/41    8:10       25:17
207   Stan Levco             M6064         4/15    8:10       25:18
208   Tim Scheirer           M2024         8/16    8:11       25:21
209   Tara Gehlhausen        F3034         8/59    8:12       25:24
210   Doug Taylor            M6569          2/6    8:12       25:25
211   Kevin Clunie           M3539        20/40    8:12       25:26
212   Traci Lamar            F2529        19/78    8:13       25:27
213   Kelly Kull             F3539        10/72    8:13       25:29
214   Ellen Browning         F4044         8/62    8:14       25:31
215   Robert Rieti           M3539        21/40    8:14       25:31
216   Lesley Corbett         F2024         7/38    8:14       25:32
217   Michael Hape           M6569          3/6    8:15       25:35
218   Joseph Reasor          M6064         5/15    8:16       25:35
219   Jason Barnwell         M3539        22/40    8:16       25:37
220   Scott Molden           M4549        21/37    8:17       25:39
221   Jerry Brown            M4044        29/41    8:18       25:41
222   Chase Timberlake       M1014         7/14    8:18       25:42
223   Charles Hewins         M3034        23/41    8:18       25:43
224   Josh Sipes             M2024         9/16    8:18       25:44
225   Joseph Haug            M2024        10/16    8:19       25:44
226   Lori Kane              F4044         9/62    8:19       25:45
227   Jill Born              F4044        10/62    8:19       25:46
228   Amy Miller             F4549         5/47    8:19       25:46
229   Matthew Orr            M2024        11/16    8:21       25:51
230   Barry Cox              M5054        16/33    8:21       25:52
231   Michael Pippenger      M3539        23/40    8:21       25:54
232   Randolph Clark         M5054        17/33    8:22       25:55
233   Jason Gresl            M3539        24/40    8:22       25:56
234   C. Neil Parsons        M3034        24/41    8:22       25:56
235   Windy Roscoe           F5054         4/43    8:23       25:57
236   Mark Tooley            M3539        25/40    8:23       25:58
237   Edmir Wade             M3034        25/41    8:23       25:59
238   Brent Gramig           M3034        26/41    8:23       25:59
239   Lori Harter            F3539        11/72    8:25       26:04
240   Mary Timberlake        F3034         9/59    8:25       26:05
241   Rodney Baehl           M3539        26/40    8:26       26:07
242   Linzie Gafner          F3034        10/59    8:26       26:08
243   Jessica Dodd           F2024         8/38    8:26       26:08
244   Michael Chandler       M4549        22/37    8:26       26:09
245   Steven Krohn           M6064         6/15    8:27       26:10
246   Scott Robbins          M3034        27/41    8:27       26:11
247   Deanna Altstadt        F4044        11/62    8:27       26:12
248   Melissa Barthel        F3539        12/72    8:28       26:13
249   Michael Rudolph        M5559         7/16    8:28       26:13
250   Ruth Ann Sellers       F5559         1/20    8:28       26:14
251   Paul Roscoe            M5054        18/33    8:29       26:16
252   Michael Baer           M2529        17/25    8:29       26:16
253   Jennifer Hill          F2529        20/78    8:29       26:18
254   Scott Swartzentruber   M3034        28/41    8:30       26:19
255   Crystal Evetts         F2529        21/78    8:30       26:21
256   Stephanie Stewart      F3034        11/59    8:30       26:21
257   Holly Panozzo          F2529        22/78    8:31       26:22
258   Ray Stuckey            M6569          4/6    8:31       26:23
259   John Oakley            M5559         8/16    8:31       26:24
260   Joy Johnson            F3539        13/72    8:31       26:24
261   Shelby McDannald       F2529        23/78    8:31       26:24
262   Anne Davis             F3034        12/59    8:32       26:25
263   Cindy Stierwalt        F3539        14/72    8:32       26:26
264   Jane Leach             F5559         2/20    8:32       26:27
265   Kayla Hurley           F2024         9/38    8:33       26:28
266   Megan Altstadt         F2024        10/38    8:33       26:28
267   Kelly Lamar            F3034        13/59    8:33       26:30
268   Cari Lewis             F2529        24/78    8:34       26:32
269   Cathy Reed             F4044        12/62    8:34       26:33
270   Ellen Adler            F3034        14/59    8:34       26:33
271   Katie Duncan           F1519         3/13    8:35       26:36
272   Dana Greenfield        M4044        30/41    8:36       26:38
273   Cory Kuhlenschmidt     M3034        29/41    8:37       26:40
274   Jeff Goodrich          M3539        27/40    8:37       26:40
275   Brent Van Zandt        M3034        30/41    8:37       26:43
276   Nancy Hirsch           F5559         3/20    8:37       26:43
277   Jeffrey Mobley         M3539        28/40    8:39       26:47
278   Rebecca Weare          F4044        13/62    8:39       26:49
279   John Devine            M4549        23/37    8:40       26:50
280   Lisa Reising           F3539        15/72    8:40       26:52
281   Sherri Worth           F4549         6/47    8:40       26:52
282   Carol Moore            F5054         5/43    8:41       26:53
283   Trenton Christian      M2024        12/16    8:41       26:54
284   Bev Goebel             F4549         7/47    8:41       26:56
285   Michele Blankenship    F3034        15/59    8:42       26:56
286   Alma Gachupin          F3034        16/59    8:42       26:56
287   Tracy Watson           F4549         8/47    8:42       26:56
288   Jay Timberlake         M3034        31/41    8:42       26:56
289   Linda Marcoccia        F5054         6/43    8:42       26:57
290   Ryan Sandefur          M2529        18/25    8:42       26:57
291   Lindsey Sandefur       F2024        11/38    8:42       26:57
292   Wade Jenkins           M4044        31/41    8:42       26:57
293   Benjamin Ford          M3034        32/41    8:42       26:57
294   Sarah Wargel           F1014          2/8    8:42       26:58
295   Andrew Day             M3034        33/41    8:43       27:00
296   Susan Wilson           F5054         7/43    8:43       27:01
297   Laura Hochuli          F3539        16/72    8:43       27:01
298   Ann Reich              F2529        25/78    8:43       27:01
299   John Wargel            M1014         8/14    8:44       27:03
300   Karen Lutgring         F4044        14/62    8:44       27:03
301   Elizabeth Niehaus      F3034        17/59    8:44       27:03
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302   Bob Wolf               M6064         7/15    8:44       27:04
303   Alan Reising           M4044        32/41    8:44       27:04
304   Andy Esparza           M3034        34/41    8:44       27:04
305   Danny Trusty           M6064         8/15    8:44       27:05
306   Chris Niehaus          M3539        29/40    8:45       27:06
307   Andrew Fischer         M2024        13/16    8:45       27:06
308   Katie Hosack           F3034        18/59    8:46       27:09
309   Becky Kiesel           F5054         8/43    8:46       27:10
310   Emily Lynn             F2529        26/78    8:47       27:12
311   Ed Roby                M5054        19/33    8:47       27:12
312   Sebrina Martin         F2529        27/78    8:47       27:12
313   Samantha Smith         F2024        12/38    8:47       27:14
314   David Tran             M1519          6/9    8:48       27:15
315   Christopher Reich      M2529        19/25    8:48       27:15
316   Karen Gries            F5054         9/43    8:48       27:16
317   Julie Hall             F4044        15/62    8:48       27:17
318   Drew Kinman            M2529        20/25    8:49       27:17
319   Teri Geiss             F3034        19/59    8:49       27:18
320   Sandra Russell         F4549         9/47    8:50       27:21
321   Leslie Eades           F2024        13/38    8:50       27:22
322   Courtney Adler         F2024        14/38    8:51       27:25
323   Sarah Haskins          F2529        28/78    8:51       27:26
324   Brandy House           F2529        29/78    8:53       27:32
325   Debbie Elbrink         F4044        16/62    8:53       27:32
326   Steve Shoaff           M6064         9/15    8:55       27:37
327   Steve Brackman         M5054        20/33    8:55       27:39
328   Jana Wade              F4044        17/62    8:56       27:40
329   Ronald Williams        M5054        21/33    8:56       27:40
330   Robert Cunningham Jr.  M5559         9/16    8:56       27:41
331   Clarence Clowers       M4549        24/37    8:56       27:42
332   Cheryl Clowers         F4549        10/47    8:57       27:42
333   Tom Peake              M5559        10/16    8:57       27:43
334   Janel Bowen            F3539        17/72    8:58       27:46
335   Julie Ashby            F3539        18/72    8:58       27:47
336   Julie Wilson           F2529        30/78    8:58       27:47
337   Anne Basden            F4044        18/62    8:58       27:48
338   Emily Anderson         F2529        31/78    8:59       27:49
339   Jack Powers            M2024        14/16    8:59       27:49
340   Kelly Wanninger        F4549        11/47    8:59       27:50
341   Tammy Hargett          F4549        12/47    9:00       27:51
342   Jason McCord           M2529        21/25    9:00       27:52
343   Terry Swartz           M5054        22/33    9:00       27:54
344   Gary Yellig            M4549        25/37    9:01       27:56
345   Matt Bohleber          M3034        35/41    9:02       27:59
346   Joel Werner            M2529        22/25    9:02       28:00
347   Brenda Kuenzli         F4549        13/47    9:03       28:01
348   Mallory Orr            F2024        15/38    9:04       28:04
349   Gayle Schmidt          F4044        19/62    9:04       28:05
350   Bill Nadeau            M3539        30/40    9:04       28:06
351   Amber Catlin           F2529        32/78    9:04       28:06
352   Amanda Bohleber        F3034        20/59    9:04       28:06
353   Kim Grimes             F2529        33/78    9:04       28:07
354   Martha McClain         F4044        20/62    9:05       28:08
355   Janna Imes             F1014          3/8    9:05       28:09
356   Catherine Deig         F4044        21/62    9:06       28:10
357   Diana Rich             F3539        19/72    9:06       28:11
358   Paula Conner           F5559         4/20    9:06       28:12
359   Joel Cates             M2024        15/16    9:07       28:13
360   Regina St. Clair       F4044        22/62    9:07       28:14
361   Stephanie Jordan       F4044        23/62    9:08       28:16
362   Sarah Kelley           F0109          1/3    9:09       28:21
363   Michelle Herrmann      F4549        14/47    9:09       28:21
364   Elby Richardson        M7074          1/4    9:10       28:23
365   Stephen Koewler        M4549        26/37    9:10       28:23
366   Tracey Reising         F2529        34/78    9:10       28:24
367   Robert Apple           M3034        36/41    9:10       28:24
368   Jean Butler            F5559         5/20    9:10       28:25
369   Jeff Gorman            M3539        31/40    9:11       28:27
370   Kristen Koewler        F1519         4/13    9:12       28:30
371   Terry Martin           M6064        10/15    9:12       28:31
372   Kara Grangier          F3034        21/59    9:12       28:31
373   Angie Niemeier         F4044        24/62    9:12       28:32
374   Julie Volkman          F4044        25/62    9:13       28:34
375   Donald Mosby           M3034        37/41    9:13       28:34
376   Lora Petitt            F3539        20/72    9:13       28:35
377   Stephanie Walden-Schwa F3539        21/72    9:14       28:37
378   Heather Clark          F3539        22/72    9:15       28:38
379   Jill Debord            F4549        15/47    9:16       28:41
380   Marsha Paladino        F3539        23/72    9:16       28:44
381   Lisa Marts             F5054        10/43    9:17       28:46
382   Jenny Sosh             F4549        16/47    9:17       28:47
383   Mike Boatman           M4044        33/41    9:18       28:47
384   Jennifer Genet         F4549        17/47    9:18       28:49
385   Ronald Huber           M6064        11/15    9:18       28:50
386   Michael Schnautz       M5054        23/33    9:19       28:51
387   Crystal Miller         F3034        22/59    9:19       28:51
388   Christa Mooney         F3539        24/72    9:20       28:54
389   Derek Zint             M2529        23/25    9:20       28:55
390   Abby Veeck             F2024        16/38    9:22       29:00
391   Mark Robbins           F2529        35/78    9:22       29:00
392   Greg Dietz             M3539        32/40    9:22       29:00
393   John Martin            M3539        33/40    9:22       29:01
394   Danielle Phillips      F2024        17/38    9:22       29:01
395   Cheryl Graves          F3539        25/72    9:22       29:01
396   Cindy Ferguson         F5054        11/43    9:23       29:03
397   Robin Allen            F4044        26/62    9:23       29:04
398   Mary Huth              F4549        18/47    9:23       29:04
399   Kristi Wilsman         F2024        18/38    9:23       29:05
400   Kevin Seitzinger       M5054        24/33    9:23       29:06
401   Joan Noblitt           F3034        23/59    9:23       29:06
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402   Emily Seitzinger       F1519         5/13    9:24       29:06
403   Aaron Zimmerman        M1014         9/14    9:24       29:06
404   Marcia Yurks           F4549        19/47    9:25       29:11
405   Sandra Heidorn         F2529        36/78    9:27       29:16
406   Russell Banks          M5559        11/16    9:27       29:16
407   Natalie Jaranowski     F3539        26/72    9:27       29:16
408   Allison Igel           F2529        37/78    9:27       29:17
409   Brenda Mounts          F5559         6/20    9:28       29:19
410   Erica Chanel Schlottma F2529        38/78    9:28       29:19
411   Abby Schmitt           F2529        39/78    9:28       29:20
412   Allen Mounts           M5559        12/16    9:28       29:20
413   Johna Bredemeier       F4044        27/62    9:28       29:21
414   Connie Harness         F5054        12/43    9:29       29:22
415   Julie Jackson          F3539        27/72    9:29       29:22
416   Louann Clark           F4549        20/47    9:29       29:22
417   Kodie Utley            F3034        24/59    9:29       29:24
418   Jacqueline Butler      F2529        40/78    9:30       29:26
419   Scott Culiver          M4549        27/37    9:31       29:28
420   Kenneth Tenbarge       M4044        34/41    9:31       29:29
421   Kathy Coomes           F3539        28/72    9:32       29:32
422   Theresa Matthews       F4549        21/47    9:32       29:34
423   Courtney Galyon        F2529        41/78    9:33       29:35
424   Beth Weller            F3539        29/72    9:34       29:37
425   Brandy Spencer         F3034        25/59    9:34       29:40
426   Tasha Stukes           F2529        42/78    9:35       29:41
427   Sheryl Veeck           F2529        43/78    9:37       29:47
428   Lauren Jones           F4549        22/47    9:37       29:48
429   Chelsea Wargel         F2024        19/38    9:38       29:49
430   Sandy Fox              F5054        13/43    9:38       29:49
431   Mercy Fulton           F1014          4/8    9:38       29:50
432   Kerri Crowdus          F2529        44/78    9:38       29:50
433   Christopher Hogue      M3034        38/41    9:38       29:51
434   Stephanie Reynolds     F2529        45/78    9:38       29:52
435   Jill Walters           F3034        26/59    9:38       29:52
436   Analisa Miranda        F3539        30/72    9:39       29:53
437   Erica Steward          F3034        27/59    9:39       29:53
438   Chris Fitzgerald       M3034        39/41    9:39       29:53
439   Rachel Roberts         F2024        20/38    9:39       29:53
440   Christi Odom           F3539        31/72    9:39       29:54
441   Don Roberts            M6064        12/15    9:39       29:54
442   Rayla Kinman           F2529        46/78    9:40       29:57
443   Michael Peak           M4549        28/37    9:40       29:58
444   Jason Hagan            M3539        34/40    9:41       30:01
445   Jo Relleke             F4044        28/62    9:42       30:02
446   Josh Seiler            M2529        24/25    9:42       30:03
447   Rod Draper             M3539        35/40    9:43       30:05
448   Julie Phillips         F5054        14/43    9:43       30:05
449   Linda Reinert          F5054        15/43    9:43       30:06
450   Ella Strange           F4549        23/47    9:45       30:13
451   Nick McReynolds        M1519          7/9    9:45       30:13
452   Tammy McReynolds       F4549        24/47    9:46       30:14
453   Kelli Gagnon           F4044        29/62    9:46       30:15
454   Peter Emery            M5559        13/16    9:47       30:17
455   Timothy Bryan          M4549        29/37    9:47       30:18
456   Joan Dorsey            F5054        16/43    9:47       30:18
457   Ed Grammer             M6569          5/6    9:47       30:19
458   Jennifer Kirk          F3539        32/72    9:47       30:19
459   Shannon Sellers        F2529        47/78    9:47       30:19
460   Kristina Schwenk       F2529        48/78    9:50       30:29
461   Lisa Schneider         F4044        30/62    9:50       30:29
462   Emily Martin           F1519         6/13    9:51       30:32
463   Megan Doyle            F2024        21/38    9:51       30:32
464   Jack Pate              M5054        25/33    9:52       30:34
465   Harold Carey           M80UP          1/1    9:54       30:42
466   Joey Evans             M3539        36/40    9:55       30:42
467   Jacque Peters          F5054        17/43    9:55       30:42
468   Kellie Clodfelter      F2529        49/78    9:57       30:50
469   Andrew Williams        M2529        25/25    9:57       30:50
470   Andrea Klauss          F2529        50/78    9:57       30:51
471   Joe Williams           M5054        26/33    9:57       30:51
472   Cheryl Haskins         F4549        25/47    9:58       30:52
473   Evan Thomas            M1014        10/14    9:58       30:52
474   Steve Parsons          M4044        35/41    9:58       30:53
475   Brandi Hollen          F1519         7/13    9:58       30:54
476   Kevin Wells            M4044        36/41    9:59       30:56
477   Genevieve Perry        F7074          1/2   10:00       30:58
478   Kristine Reagan        F4044        31/62   10:00       30:59
479   Sarah Hardesty         F2024        22/38   10:01       31:01
480   Amy Goodman            F3034        28/59   10:01       31:02
481   Deena Green            F4044        32/62   10:02       31:04
482   Beth Renschler         F4044        33/62   10:02       31:04
483   Pat Martin             M5054        27/33   10:03       31:07
484   Casey Clausman         F2024        23/38   10:03       31:07
485   Janie Russell          F4044        34/62   10:03       31:07
486   Lionel Purcell         M4549        30/37   10:05       31:13
487   Grace Fulton           F1014          5/8   10:05       31:13
488   Patience Fulton        F0109          2/3   10:05       31:14
489   Sarah Moore            F3034        29/59   10:05       31:15
490   Kelly Duncan           F4549        26/47   10:05       31:15
491   Chad Morris            M3539        37/40   10:05       31:16
492   Teresa Morris          F3539        33/72   10:06       31:16
493   Mary Devine            F4549        27/47   10:06       31:17
494   Jessica Frederick      F2024        24/38   10:06       31:17
495   Julie Keitel           F3539        34/72   10:06       31:17
496   Sean Keitel            M3539        38/40   10:06       31:17
497   Taylor Dotson          F1519         8/13   10:06       31:17
498   Gary Yates             M5559        14/16   10:07       31:20
499   Kristy Daniels         F4044        35/62   10:07       31:20
500   Jake Freimiller        M1014        11/14   10:07       31:20
501   Jinnyi Clements        F3034        30/59   10:07       31:20
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502   Debra Dillman          F5054        18/43   10:07       31:20
503   Kathie Hedrick         F4044        36/62   10:07       31:21
504   Carmela Bunch          F4044        37/62   10:07       31:21
505   Jacob Gorman           M1014        12/14   10:07       31:21
506   Sherry Whelan          F3539        35/72   10:07       31:22
507   Angela Mills           F3034        31/59   10:08       31:24
508   Lisa Ellsworth         F5054        19/43   10:08       31:25
509   Amy Harbison           F5054        20/43   10:09       31:26
510   Michael Dirienzo       M3539        39/40   10:09       31:28
511   Kara Foley             F4044        38/62   10:10       31:28
512   Allison Lancaster      F3539        36/72   10:11       31:34
513   Sigrid Normaal         F4549        28/47   10:12       31:36
514   Elise Goodin           F2024        25/38   10:14       31:41
515   Bashar Hamami          M4044        37/41   10:14       31:42
516   Terah Huber            F3034        32/59   10:15       31:44
517   Bart Hahn              M4549        31/37   10:15       31:45
518   Melissa Zint           F3034        33/59   10:15       31:45
519   Jennifer Johnson       F3539        37/72   10:15       31:47
520   Carolyn Decker         F6569          1/4   10:15       31:47
521   Jeffrey Riley          M4549        32/37   10:16       31:49
522   Judy Hutchinson        F5559         7/20   10:17       31:51
523   Jennifer Freeman       F3539        38/72   10:17       31:52
524   Nicole Smith           F3034        34/59   10:18       31:54
525   Christina Utterback    F3034        35/59   10:18       31:56
526   Dave Russell           M6064        13/15   10:19       31:57
527   Kati Barr              F3034        36/59   10:19       31:58
528   Cindy Williams         F6064          1/7   10:20       32:01
529   Jessica Becker         F2529        51/78   10:21       32:04
530   Erica Hirsch           F2024        26/38   10:21       32:04
531   Andy Harbison          M4044        38/41   10:21       32:05
532   Regina Russell         F5054        21/43   10:22       32:06
533   Molly Angel            F2529        52/78   10:22       32:08
534   Rebecca Massie         F3539        39/72   10:22       32:08
535   Julie Gaisser          F5054        22/43   10:23       32:11
536   Jesse Lavine           M1014        13/14   10:24       32:12
537   Carla Moore            F5054        23/43   10:24       32:12
538   Erika Qualls           F2529        53/78   10:24       32:13
539   Zacheriah Hall         M1519          8/9   10:24       32:14
540   Kathy Schmitt          F5054        24/43   10:24       32:15
541   Amy Schalk             F3539        40/72   10:25       32:18
542   Marcene Williams       F5559         8/20   10:27       32:22
543   Hallie Denstorff       F2024        27/38   10:27       32:24
544   Anna Demerly           F4044        39/62   10:27       32:24
545   Abbi McDaniel          F2529        54/78   10:28       32:24
546   Jenna Denstorff        F2024        28/38   10:28       32:25
547   Alexa Cox              F1519         9/13   10:28       32:25
548   Lori Holladay          F3034        37/59   10:29       32:28
549   Meaghan Pyle           F3034        38/59   10:30       32:32
550   Katie McCall           F1519        10/13   10:31       32:35
551   Sue Henderson          F4549        29/47   10:31       32:37
552   Kristie Elsner         F5054        25/43   10:32       32:37
553   Ginny Smith            F4044        40/62   10:32       32:39
554   Cindy Whittinghill     F5054        26/43   10:32       32:39
555   Heidi Dyer             F2529        55/78   10:33       32:42
556   Tiffany Isaacs         F2529        56/78   10:33       32:43
557   Alison Decaire         F2024        29/38   10:34       32:43
558   Yvette Wassmer         F4044        41/62   10:34       32:43
559   Kathy Schmeltz         F4549        30/47   10:34       32:44
560   Kristen Winters        F2529        57/78   10:35       32:47
561   Michelle Tanner        F4549        31/47   10:36       32:49
562   David Conlin           M4549        33/37   10:36       32:49
563   Elizabeth Kessler      F6064          2/7   10:36       32:51
564   Todd Schneider         M4044        39/41   10:36       32:52
565   Amy Lutzel             F3539        41/72   10:37       32:55
566   Stacey Wright          F4044        42/62   10:38       32:57
567   Michelle Quinn         F3539        42/72   10:38       32:58
568   Frances Cadora         F3539        43/72   10:39       33:01
569   Esther Toon            F3539        44/72   10:40       33:04
570   Larry Martin           M6064        14/15   10:41       33:05
571   Penny Goodman          F3034        39/59   10:41       33:05
572   Jennifer Hollander     F3034        40/59   10:42       33:09
573   Teri Hollander Albin   F4044        43/62   10:42       33:09
574   Andrea Crawford        F4044        44/62   10:42       33:09
575   Susan Crawford         F6064          3/7   10:42       33:09
576   Sheano Gold            M4549        34/37   10:43       33:13
577   Katie Omohundro        F2529        58/78   10:46       33:22
578   Andrew Wilson          M1519          9/9   10:46       33:23
579   Leitha Wilson          F4549        32/47   10:47       33:23
580   Miranda Flynn          F2529        59/78   10:47       33:24
581   Brenda Blackmon        F4549        33/47   10:47       33:24
582   Jennifer Cotton        F3034        41/59   10:47       33:26
583   Rita Hoss              F3539        45/72   10:48       33:28
584   Cheri Templeton        F5054        27/43   10:48       33:28
585   Hilary Scheller        F2024        30/38   10:51       33:37
586   Bobbi Green            F3539        46/72   10:51       33:38
587   Nicky Devonshire       F3034        42/59   10:52       33:39
588   Julie Angle            F5054        28/43   10:52       33:40
589   Amanda Rainey          F3034        43/59   10:52       33:41
590   Janetta Skelton        F2529        60/78   10:53       33:43
591   Autumn Alldredge       F2529        61/78   10:53       33:44
592   Deborah Meinert        F5054        29/43   10:53       33:45
593   Tammy Tuley            F3539        47/72   10:54       33:46
594   Dana Clewlow-Bray      F3539        48/72   10:54       33:46
595   Kirstin Vansickle      F2529        62/78   10:54       33:46
596   Kelly Healey           F4044        45/62   10:54       33:47
597   Susan Fischer          F5054        30/43   10:54       33:47
598   Angela Wadsworth       F3034        44/59   10:55       33:48
599   Shari Kirkpatrick      F4549        34/47   10:55       33:49
600   Tammy Hagan            F3539        49/72   10:55       33:49
601   Meliss Popp            F2529        63/78   10:55       33:49
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602   Beverly Reasor         F6064          4/7   10:55       33:49
603   Kim Arney              F4044        46/62   10:55       33:50
604   Jeanine Levco          F2024        31/38   10:56       33:53
605   Pam Pritchett          F5559         9/20   10:57       33:55
606   Amanda Back            F2529        64/78   10:57       33:55
607   Amanda Debaillie       F2529        65/78   10:57       33:55
608   Culleena Doan          F3539        50/72   10:57       33:56
609   Lori Barth             F3034        45/59   10:58       33:58
610   Nancy Datzman          F4549        35/47   10:59       34:01
611   Cristi Dormeier        F4044        47/62   10:59       34:01
612   Billie Heckel          F5559        10/20   11:03       34:13
613   Jill Howery            F3034        46/59   11:03       34:15
614   Amber Embrey           F2024        32/38   11:03       34:15
615   Mandy Schmitz          F3034        47/59   11:03       34:16
616   Kimberly Stoltz        F3539        51/72   11:05       34:19
617   Dixie Purcell          F5559        11/20   11:05       34:21
618   Annie Phillips         F6569          2/4   11:06       34:25
619   Maddie Hatfield        F1519        11/13   11:08       34:29
620   Dan Evetts             F3539        52/72   11:08       34:29
621   Loretta Heidorn        F4044        48/62   11:08       34:31
622   Jennifer Kelley        F3539        53/72   11:09       34:33
623   Debbie Volz            FWALK         1/68   11:13       34:45
624   Jennifer Jost          F2024        33/38   11:13       34:46
625   Samantha Hughes        F1519        12/13   11:14       34:47
626   Kendall Hughes         F1014          6/8   11:14       34:47
627   Nick Gillham           M2024        16/16   11:14       34:48
628   Dana Myers             F3034        48/59   11:15       34:51
629   Al Langen              M7074          2/4   11:15       34:51
630   Karen York             F4549        36/47   11:15       34:52
631   Sally Memmer           F5054        31/43   11:18       35:02
632   Jane McClure           F6064          5/7   11:19       35:02
633   Anastasia Draper       F3539        54/72   11:20       35:06
634   Roy Stutsman           MWALK         1/14   11:20       35:07
635   Kevin Miller           M5054        28/33   11:22       35:13
636   Jennifer Hunt          F3539        55/72   11:22       35:14
637   Kimberly Wells         F4044        49/62   11:24       35:19
638   Heidi McGuire          F3539        56/72   11:25       35:22
639   Phyllis Fenneman       FWALK         2/68   11:26       35:24
640   Amy Foster             F4044        50/62   11:26       35:26
641   Matt Metcalf           M3539        40/40   11:27       35:27
642   Kristy Hudson          F3539        57/72   11:27       35:30
643   Keith Wyatt            M4549        35/37   11:31       35:41
644   Susan Parker           F4044        51/62   11:33       35:46
645   Alexandria Dulay       F2024        34/38   11:34       35:50
646   Sandy Shanks           F5559        12/20   11:36       35:56
647   Ann Stuckey            F5054        32/43   11:37       35:59
648   Lora Becker            F4044        52/62   11:37       36:00
649   Gail Boyd              F5559        13/20   11:37       36:01
650   Leondard Elsfelder     M7074          3/4   11:38       36:01
651   Jillian Myrick         F2024        35/38   11:40       36:08
652   Leanne Maurer          F4549        37/47   11:40       36:09
653   Shannon Painter        F2024        36/38   11:41       36:13
654   Emily Mills            F3034        49/59   11:42       36:14
655   Carla Alldredge        F3034        50/59   11:42       36:14
656   Jim Kennedy            M5559        15/16   11:42       36:16
657   Linda Strupp           F5559        14/20   11:43       36:17
658   Jane Ballard           F5054        33/43   11:43       36:18
659   Chris Cheaney          F4044        53/62   11:43       36:18
660   Libby Wyatt            F4549        38/47   11:44       36:21
661   Sally Miles            F4044        54/62   11:44       36:22
662   Karen Fuchs            F3539        58/72   11:45       36:23
663   Katrina Fenwick        F2529        66/78   11:45       36:23
664   Krista Khadka          F2529        67/78   11:45       36:24
665   Jennifer Wagner        F3539        59/72   11:46       36:28
666   Lindsay Treadway       F3034        51/59   11:46       36:28
667   Alice Sobotka          F5054        34/43   11:47       36:32
668   Lizabeth Chang         F5054        35/43   11:48       36:34
669   Laura Baer             F2024        37/38   11:48       36:34
670   Sherri Beaman          F5054        36/43   11:48       36:34
671   Hayden Morse           M1014        14/14   11:50       36:40
672   Markeisha Simmons      F1014          7/8   11:50       36:40
673   Daryl Moore            M5054        29/33   11:50       36:40
674   Bea Harris             F4549        39/47   11:51       36:44
675   James Schafer          M7074          4/4   11:52       36:47
676   Maggie Tharp           F4549        40/47   11:54       36:53
677   Robert Schenk          MWALK         2/14   11:55       36:55
678   Scott Datzman          M5054        30/33   11:56       36:58
679   Renee Holder           F3539        60/72   11:56       36:59
680   Jane Quehl             F4549        41/47   11:59       37:08
681   Julie Lovins           F7074          2/2   11:59       37:09
682   Timothy Tanner         M4044        40/41   12:02       37:18
683   Bob Christmas          MWALK         3/14   12:02       37:19
684   Suzy Paris             F3539        61/72   12:04       37:24
685   Rina Patel             F2529        68/78   12:06       37:30
686   Jean Bosecker          F3539        62/72   12:06       37:31
687   Angela Briggs-Baumgart F4044        55/62   12:07       37:33
688   Amanda Eades           F3034        52/59   12:09       37:38
689   Barbara Klamer         F6064          6/7   12:10       37:43
690   Stacy Adamission       F2529        69/78   12:11       37:45
691   Lynda Ensner           F5559        15/20   12:12       37:47
692   Laura Hisle            F3539        63/72   12:16       38:01
693   Rex May                M7579          1/1   12:16       38:01
694   Heather Derudder       F2529        70/78   12:21       38:16
695   Carly Werner           F2529        71/78   12:22       38:18
696   Kathy McNeely          F4044        56/62   12:22       38:19
697   Robin McPhearson       F3539        64/72   12:23       38:21
698   Mindy Riley            F2529        72/78   12:23       38:22
699   Stephanie Taber        F3539        65/72   12:24       38:25
700   Jane Magary            F5054        37/43   12:24       38:27
701   Sylvia Blice           F6569          3/4   12:25       38:29
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702   Kendra Melchior        F2529        73/78   12:26       38:32
703   Laura Hatfield         F4549        42/47   12:26       38:33
704   Marilynn Mearling      FWALK         3/68   12:28       38:37
705   Lisa Dotson            F4549        43/47   12:28       38:37
706   Steven Heidorn         M6064        15/15   12:29       38:41
707   Miles Wilson           MWALK         4/14   12:30       38:43
708   David Hohiemer         M5054        31/33   12:32       38:49
709   Steve Kroeger          M6569          6/6   12:33       38:52
710   Nicole Neidlinger      F3034        53/59   12:37       39:04
711   Tami Straub            F4044        57/62   12:38       39:08
712   Selina Roberts         F4044        58/62   12:38       39:09
713   Mary Barron            FWALK         4/68   12:40       39:16
714   Julie Blesch           FWALK         5/68   12:41       39:17
715   Christina Back         F2529        74/78   12:41       39:18
716   Douglas Barr           M3034        40/41   12:42       39:20
717   Shelley Goergen        FWALK         6/68   12:46       39:32
718   Lois Williams          FWALK         7/68   12:46       39:35
719   Mark Grassman          M4044        41/41   12:47       39:35
720   Carrie Ulm             F2529        75/78   12:48       39:40
721   Natalie Barnard        F2024        38/38   12:49       39:44
722   Debbie Barnard         F5054        38/43   12:50       39:45
723   Debbie Hack            F4549        44/47   12:51       39:48
724   Davi Stein             F4549        45/47   12:55       40:02
725   Angie Heidorn          F3539        66/72   12:55       40:02
726   Gina Muller            F3539        67/72   12:58       40:10
727   Julie Barrow           FWALK         8/68   13:02       40:23
728   Amanda Strasburg       F3034        54/59   13:02       40:24
729   Tammy Wildt            F3034        55/59   13:03       40:26
730   Judi Keller            FWALK         9/68   13:04       40:29
731   Mary Payne             FWALK        10/68   13:04       40:30
732   Linnzi Baumann         F2529        76/78   13:05       40:33
733   Hannah Devine          F1014          8/8   13:06       40:35
734   Anabela Rieti          F3034        56/59   13:08       40:42
735   Melissa Alldredge      F4044        59/62   13:09       40:44
736   Camille Miller         F6064          7/7   13:13       40:57
737   Jim Seibert            M4549        36/37   13:15       41:04
738   Barbara Romain         F2529        77/78   13:15       41:04
739   Barbara Williams       F5559        16/20   13:18       41:11
740   Ava Demps              F4044        60/62   13:19       41:15
741   Jennifer Esparza       FWALK        11/68   13:19       41:17
742   Jim Isaacs             MWALK         5/14   13:20       41:19
743   Sherry Tynes           FWALK        12/68   13:22       41:24
744   Kristy Hironimus       F3539        68/72   13:23       41:29
745   Jim Mosby              MWALK         6/14   13:24       41:33
746   Jenni Ransom           FWALK        13/68   13:28       41:43
747   Emily Wilderman        FWALK        14/68   13:31       41:54
748   Glenna Gilliland       FWALK        15/68   13:32       41:56
749   Erica Farmer           F2529        78/78   13:32       41:57
750   Emily Frome            FWALK        16/68   13:32       41:57
751   Rebecca Korba          FWALK        17/68   13:33       41:59
752   Margy Foster           F5559        17/20   13:35       42:06
753   Yvonne Wasson          F5559        18/20   13:35       42:06
754   Donna Hohiemer         F5054        39/43   13:38       42:14
755   Jamie Sills            FWALK        18/68   13:38       42:15
756   Amanda Dobleman        F3034        57/59   13:38       42:15
757   David Dobleman         M3034        41/41   13:38       42:15
758   Bradley Wachter        MWALK         7/14   13:38       42:16
759   Frank Kanowsky         MWALK         8/14   13:39       42:19
760   Bonita Stewart         FWALK        19/68   13:47       42:43
761   Mary Burdette          F5054        40/43   13:48       42:46
762   Sharon York            FWALK        20/68   13:51       42:54
763   Rebecca Walker         FWALK        21/68   13:51       42:54
764   Steve Schmeltz         M5054        32/33   13:51       42:56
765   Malea Vaughan          FWALK        22/68   13:53       43:00
766   Nikki Roser            FWALK        23/68   13:53       43:01
767   Marcie Hoskins         FWALK        24/68   13:53       43:01
768   Melanie Schmidt        FWALK        25/68   13:58       43:18
769   Andi Miller            F4044        61/62   13:59       43:21
770   Jamie Wicks            F3539        69/72   13:59       43:21
771   Vicky Bogan            FWALK        26/68   14:04       43:35
772   Mary Bost              FWALK        27/68   14:04       43:36
773   Rayna Barnett          F3034        58/59   14:06       43:41
774   Julie Mills            F3539        70/72   14:06       43:41
775   Sally Powers           FWALK        28/68   14:07       43:44
776   Millie Chandler        F5559        19/20   14:09       43:49
777   Brigette Mallory       FWALK        29/68   14:14       44:05
778   Miriam Rogers          F4549        46/47   14:15       44:09
779   Frances Jarboe         F5559        20/20   14:15       44:09
780   Marty Childers         FWALK        30/68   14:17       44:17
781   Kent Templeton         MWALK         9/14   14:19       44:22
782   Angela Wathen          FWALK        31/68   14:21       44:28
783   Kathy Wehmer-Brown     F5054        41/43   14:21       44:29
784   Gloria Like            FWALK        32/68   14:23       44:34
785   Tara Anderson          F3539        71/72   14:25       44:40
786   Theresa Pompey         F5054        42/43   14:25       44:40
787   Martha Esparza         FWALK        33/68   14:25       44:42
788   Jennifer Chittenden    FWALK        34/68   14:27       44:47
789   Steve Mearling         MWALK        10/14   14:32       45:02
790   Margaret Simmons       F6569          4/4   14:33       45:05
791   Raymond Pritchett      MWALK        11/14   14:34       45:08
792   Susan Turley           F4044        62/62   14:42       45:32
793   Williams Cannon        MWALK        12/14   14:45       45:44
794   Billie Gilmore         FWALK        35/68   14:46       45:45
795   Tonyu May              M5054        33/33   14:47       45:47
796   Kitty Dixon            FWALK        36/68   14:52       46:04
797   Kathy Taylor           FWALK        37/68   14:54       46:10
798   Vicki Erkman           FWALK        38/68   14:54       46:11
799   Michael Siebeking      M5559        16/16   14:54       46:11
800   Kimberly Hogue         FWALK        39/68   14:56       46:15
801   Laura Buse             FWALK        40/68   14:59       46:25
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802   Erin Witte             FWALK        41/68   14:59       46:25
803   Ricky Brown            MWALK        13/14   15:05       46:44
804   Heather Apple          FWALK        42/68   15:06       46:46
805   Shannon Baker          F3539        72/72   15:06       46:46
806   Brandi Cannon          FWALK        43/68   15:06       46:48
807   Sherri Alspaugh        FWALK        44/68   15:09       46:55
808   Cassie Freimiller      F1519        13/13   15:11       47:02
809   Karen Meyers           FWALK        45/68   15:11       47:03
810   Dana Greenwell         FWALK        46/68   15:11       47:04
811   Linda Goebel           FWALK        47/68   15:11       47:04
812   Cherisse Abinanti      F4549        47/47   15:13       47:09
813   Micki Craddock         FWALK        48/68   15:16       47:17
814   Dana Siekman           FWALK        49/68   15:17       47:21
815   Wendy Bowles           FWALK        50/68   15:21       47:33
816   Sandie Jaros           FWALK        51/68   15:21       47:33
817   Sharon Milligan        F5054        43/43   15:23       47:40
818   Tracy Couturiaux       FWALK        52/68   15:26       47:50
819   Grace Cox              FWALK        53/68   15:29       47:59
820   Katie Wade             FWALK        54/68   15:30       48:01
821   Charlie Anslinger      MWALK        14/14   15:41       48:35
822   Linda Anslinger        FWALK        55/68   15:41       48:36
823   Cynthia Beavin         FWALK        56/68   15:55       49:19
824   Kay Cox                FWALK        57/68   16:02       49:40
825   Emily Allen            FWALK        58/68   16:09       50:03
826   Rachelle Allen         FWALK        59/68   16:09       50:04
827   Christi Cannon         FWALK        60/68   16:12       50:12
828   Lynda Osborn           FWALK        61/68   16:12       50:13
829   Kim Mattingly          FWALK        62/68   16:35       51:22
830   Sue Ernspiger          FWALK        63/68   16:35       51:23
831   Crystal Harbath        F3034        59/59   16:42       51:45
832   Pam Thompson           FWALK        64/68   16:45       51:55
833   Tammy Herbert          FWALK        65/68   16:53       52:20
834   Charity Fulton         F0109          3/3   16:55       52:27
835   Jonathan Fulton        M4549        37/37   16:55       52:27
836   Brenda Meyer           FWALK        66/68   17:14       53:25
837   Sara Browning          FWALK        67/68   17:18       53:36
838   Nona Justice           FWALK        68/68   19:11       59:27
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